8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

Autism Networking Meeting
w/Daniel Parker
Date: Friday, September 20th
Location: CESA #8
Time: 9:00AM to 3:00PM

Check In

Welcome and Introduction

Daniel Parker: Expanded Functional Behavior Assessments & Behavior
Intervention Plans

Break
Daniel Parker: Continuation of FBA/BIP
Lunch

Finish up with Daniel Parker

Dawn Mannebach & Amber Cooper: Basic Refresher on the Neurology of
Autism

Break
Amber Cooper & Dawn Mannebach: Visual Supports
Networking

Wrap Up!



