Autism Networking Meeting w/Daniel Parker

Date: Friday, September 20th

Location: CESA #8

Time: 9:00AM to 3:00PM

8:30 a.m.	Check In
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introduction
9:30 a.m.	Daniel Parker: Expanded Functional Behavior Assessments & Behavior Intervention Plans
10:30 a.m.	Break
10:40 a.m.	Daniel Parker: Continuation of FBA/BIP
11:30 a.m.	Lunch
12:15 p.m.	Finish up with Daniel Parker
1:00 p.m.	Dawn Mannebach & Amber Cooper: Basic Refresher on the Neurology of Autism
1:30 p.m.	Break
1:40 p.m.	Amber Cooper & Dawn Mannebach: Visual Supports
2:30 p.m.	Networking
2:55 p.m.	Wrap Up!